
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

07/03/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,175,272

2nd Payment 2,262,283

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,352,774

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,446,885

5th Payment 2,544,761

1 06/14/14 Sat $27,136,016 $14,768,071 $40,000,000 $23,501,762.63 1.702 7.5% 7.5% 6th Payment 2,646,551

2 06/18/14 Wed $23,884,472 $27,766,574 $50,000,000 $29,377,203.29 1.702 6.6% 13.5% 7th Payment 2,752,413

3 06/21/14 Sat $27,010,302 $42,715,736 $60,000,000 $35,046,728.97 1.712 7.4% 20.0% 8th Payment 2,862,510

4 06/25/14 Wed $25,561,176 $56,708,475 $70,000,000 $40,887,850.47 1.712 7.0% 25.6% 9th Payment 2,977,010

5 06/28/14 Sat $28,651,984 $70,786,330 $80,000,000 $47,789,725.21 1.674 7.9% 31.4% 10th Payment 3,096,090

6 07/02/14 Wed $28,407,434 $85,992,001 $90,000,000 $53,763,440.86 1.674 7.8% 36.8% 11th Payment 3,219,934

7 07/05/14 Sat $30,084,583 $104,169,024 $101,000,000 $59,100,000.00 1.708 8.2% 42.0% 12th Payment 3,348,731

8 07/09/14 Wed $32,668,549 $122,010,708 $122,000,000 $71,400,000.00 1.708 8.9% 47.1% 13th Payment 3,482,681

9 07/12/14 Sat $33,384,862 $139,103,174 $132,000,000 $77,283,372.37 1.708 9.1% 51.9% 14th Payment 3,621,988

10 07/16/14 Wed $36,273,366 $157,674,503 $152,000,000 $89,000,000.00 1.708 9.8% 56.7% 15th Payment 3,766,867

11 07/19/14 Sat $38,456,023 $177,363,315 $173,000,000 $101,300,000.00 1.708 10.4% 61.2% 16th Payment 3,917,542

12 07/23/14 Wed $45,341,707 $200,577,477 $192,000,000 $112,400,000.00 1.708 12.1% 65.9% 17th Payment 4,074,244

13 07/26/14 Sat $49,608,269 $225,976,044 $221,000,000 $129,400,000.00 1.708 13.2% 70.4% 18th Payment 4,237,214

14 07/30/14 Wed $62,571,556 $257,335,648 $257,000,000 $150,500,000.00 1.708 16.4% 75.2% 19th Payment 4,406,702

15 08/02/14 Sat $72,428,073 $291,943,413 $300,000,000 $175,600,000.00 1.708 18.7% 79.9% 20th Payment 4,582,970

16 08/06/14 Wed $103,243,067 $341,275,277 $400,000,000 $234,200,000.00 1.708 25.5% 85.0% 21st Payment 4,766,289

17 08/09/14 Sat $141,234,742 $408,760,418 $500,000,000 $292,700,000.00 1.708 33.2% 90.0% 22nd Payment 4,956,941

18 08/13/14 Wed $147,121,370 $479,058,324 $0.00 1.708 34.3% 93.4% 23rd Payment 5,155,218

19 08/16/14 Sat $204,790,376 $576,911,779 $0.00 1.708 44.3% 96.3% 24th Payment 5,361,427

20 08/20/14 Wed $220,682,055 $682,358,637 $0.00 1.708 46.7% 98.0% 25th Payment 5,575,884

21 08/23/14 Sat $317,425,083 $834,031,493 $0.00 1.708 59.6% 99.2% 26th Payment 5,798,919

22 08/27/14 Wed $353,091,288 $1,002,746,466 $0.00 1.708 63.5% 99.7% 27th Payment 6,030,876

28th Payment 6,272,111

29th Payment 6,522,996

30th Payment 6,783,915

Total 122,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 7/3/2014


